A division of International, Inc.
1
405 Centura Court
Spartanburg, SC 29303
tel 864-574-7966
fax 864-587-5608

PEEK™ is a trademark of Victrex PLC.
Viton® is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
How to Order
For Your Safety
It is solely the responsibility of the system designer and user to select products suitable for their specific application
requirements and to ensure proper installation, operation, and maintenance of these products. Material compatibility,
product ratings and application details should be considered in the selection. Improper selection or use of products
described herein can cause personal injury or property damage.
Down Stream Vent
Down stream vent allows down stream pressure to be
relieved to atmosphere through a small hole in the body.
To order, replace the third digit with a 7.
Example: 73[7]2 G4Y (vented)
200 psig (14 BAR) maximum operating pressure
Options
Rebuild Kits
SP 7300 K1 includes the Viton® o-rings, retainer, retaining
rings and PTFE back-up rings.
SP 7300 K3 includes the 316 SS plug.
Colored Handles
96159-030 = Red
96159-031 = Blue
96159-033 = Green
7300 Series
Quarter-Turn Plug Valves
73  1  2  G4 Y
7300 SERIES
STYLE
1 Standard
7 Vented to atmosphere (200 psi max.)
O-RING MATERIAL
1 Buna-N (-30° F to 250° F)
2 Viton® (Standard in stainless steel valves)
(-20° F to 425° F)
3 EPR (-65° F to 300° F)
4 Perfluoelastomer
5
6
BODY MATERIAL
B Brass
Y 316 Stainless Steel
END CONNECTION
F2 1/8 Female NPT
F4 1/4 Female NPT
L4
H4
G2 1/8 Gyrolok®
G4 1/4 Gyrolok®
G6 3/8 Gyrolok®
G8 1/2 Gyrolok®